Actuator
BD23
Features
 BD23 is a quiet, rapid and powerful actuator. It allows a big stroke range in confined
space, small fitting dimensions, and with excellent mechanical design to provide high
speed and self-lock performance, which make BD23 an ideal solution for recliner. It is
able to connect with handset and power supply, and make up a simple system without
control box.

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-T-0012-1.2
Ordering Key
BD23—24— 1N4— 1□□□ .□□□—R21— 1□□
Input Voltage
24：24V DC
Motor and Spindle Type
N4：(Refer to paragraph Performance Data)
Retracted Length (mm)
(Refer to paragraph Dimensions)
Extended Length (mm)
(Refer to paragraph Dimensions)
Front Connector
R：R-type nut
(Refer to paragraph Dimensions)
Rear Connector
2：Metal
(Refer to paragraph Dimensions)
Cable Length
4：400mm all straight
6：600mm all straight
S：600mm, including 200mm spiral
Location of cable outlet
F：Front end
R：Rear end
(Refer to paragraph Dimensions)